
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - MIKE SHYU -
14:44:31.866 1 2:00.728 70.671 88 106 19

14:46:17.783 2 1:45.917 80.554 90 109 19

14:48:03.016 3 1:45.233 81.077 83 106 19

14:49:52.050 4 1:49.034 78.251 82 108 19

14:51:54.539 5 2:02.489 69.655 83 107 19

14:53:37.787 6 1:43.248 82.636 81 104 19

14:55:27.167 7 1:49.380 78.003 105 101 19

L1-29 - FEI CHEN -
14:43:40.962 1 1:53.173 75.389 41 74 19

14:45:35.399 2 1:54.437 74.556 39 69 19

14:47:32.941 3 1:57.542 72.587 48 71 19

14:49:22.544 4 1:49.603 77.845 44 76 19

14:51:16.199 5 1:53.655 75.069 41 68 19

L1-10 - ZIYUE WANG -
14:43:42.837 1 1:52.776 75.654 77 108 19

14:45:39.276 2 1:56.439 73.274 10 73 19

14:47:39.275 3 1:59.999 71.101 32 77 19

14:49:36.868 4 1:57.593 72.555 68 98 19

L1-22 - KEN CHANG -
14:44:45.482 1 1:57.019 72.911 39 93 19

14:46:38.481 2 1:52.999 75.505 38 92 19

14:48:36.255 3 1:57.774 72.444 36 93 19

14:50:34.456 4 1:58.201 72.182 73 102 19

14:52:34.379 5 1:59.923 71.146 67 100 19

L1-07 - JACKIE WU -
14:44:32.587 1 2:01.431 70.262 11 53 19

14:46:28.709 2 1:56.122 73.474 11 63 19

14:48:26.422 3 1:57.713 72.481 10 64 19

14:50:19.815 4 1:53.393 75.243 12 57 19

14:52:16.746 5 1:56.931 72.966 10 58 19

14:54:13.039 6 1:56.293 73.366 10 63 19

14:56:07.705 7 1:54.666 74.407 9 60 19

L2-42 - YANG LI -
14:44:18.965 1 1:54.158 74.739 67 91 19

14:46:13.370 2 1:54.405 74.577 67 81 19

14:48:07.042 3 1:53.672 75.058 63 84 19

14:50:04.793 4 1:57.751 72.458 70 88 19

14:52:01.355 5 1:56.562 73.197 60 82 19

14:54:04.775 6 2:03.420 69.130 66 84 19

14:56:01.087 7 1:56.312 73.354 68 84 19

L1-30 - JINYUAN WEI -
14:45:00.188 1 2:00.353 70.891 22 73 19

14:46:54.773 2 1:54.585 74.460 37 89 19

14:48:54.554 3 1:59.781 71.230 26 72 19

14:50:52.962 4 1:58.408 72.056 20 78 19

14:52:47.653 5 1:54.691 74.391 25 85 19

14:54:41.416 6 1:53.763 74.998 7 73 19

14:56:36.961 7 1:55.545 73.841 29 69 19

L2-07 - YAJING ZHANG -
14:44:47.583 1 2:03.417 69.131 56 106 19

14:46:50.125 2 2:02.542 69.625 70 105 19

14:48:53.651 3 2:03.526 69.070 57 107 19

14:50:57.684 4 2:04.033 68.788 55 104 19

14:52:52.377 5 1:54.693 74.390 53 108 19

L1-34 - CHRISTOPHER MORRIS -
14:45:26.100 1 2:10.308 65.476 138 112 19

14:47:27.106 2 2:01.006 70.509 127 110 19

14:49:26.957 3 1:59.851 71.188 134 109 19

14:51:25.070 4 1:58.113 72.236 121 110 19

14:53:30.446 5 2:05.376 68.051 130 108 19

14:55:36.756 6 2:06.310 67.548 130 111 19

L1-14 - ZIFENG DOU -



14:43:50.738 1 1:58.708 71.874 48 89 19

14:45:52.359 2 2:01.621 70.152 48 92 19

14:47:56.114 3 2:03.755 68.943 48 95 19

14:49:59.519 4 2:03.405 69.138 37 89 19

14:52:00.583 5 2:01.064 70.475 18 86 19

14:54:20.802 6 2:20.219 60.848 23 83 19

L1-05 - DENNIS KIM -
14:45:16.435 1 2:00.802 70.628 30 80 19

14:47:17.552 2 2:01.117 70.444 27 73 19

14:49:16.528 3 1:58.976 71.712 33 85 19

14:51:15.659 4 1:59.131 71.619 27 78 19

14:53:18.768 5 2:03.109 69.304 26 78 19

14:55:18.649 6 1:59.881 71.171 22 77 19

L1-31 - YIFEI CHEN -
14:44:45.741 1 2:00.151 71.011 49 102 19

14:46:49.367 2 2:03.626 69.015 52 103 19

14:48:52.160 3 2:02.793 69.483 48 102 19

14:50:57.434 4 2:05.274 68.107 46 100 19

L1-12 - JUSTIN HSIEH -
14:44:50.739 1 2:01.842 70.025 16 62 19

14:46:52.815 2 2:02.076 69.891 28 66 19

14:48:58.846 3 2:06.031 67.698 26 63 19

14:51:01.892 4 2:03.046 69.340 40 64 19

14:53:04.866 5 2:02.974 69.381 30 65 19

14:55:05.715 6 2:00.849 70.601 19 61 19

L1-15 - JIAYUAN KUANG -
14:45:08.669 1 2:09.273 66.000 57 87 19

14:47:12.286 2 2:03.617 69.020 67 89 19

14:49:15.597 3 2:03.311 69.191 55 88 19

14:51:21.404 4 2:05.807 67.818 30 86 19

14:53:24.327 5 2:02.923 69.409 59 89 19

14:55:27.603 6 2:03.276 69.211 34 88 19

L1-06 - HAORONG FU -
14:44:18.693 1 2:08.218 66.543 12 77 19

14:46:24.517 2 2:05.824 67.809 62 88 19

14:48:30.081 3 2:05.564 67.949 57 83 19

14:50:34.604 4 2:04.523 68.517 48 82 19

14:52:39.815 5 2:05.211 68.141 54 84 19

14:54:43.542 6 2:03.727 68.958 46 84 19

14:56:46.920 7 2:03.378 69.153 56 97 19

L1-01 - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
14:46:29.999 1 2:11.315 64.974 85 100 19

14:48:36.894 2 2:06.895 67.237 79 102 19

14:50:45.484 3 2:08.590 66.350 93 101 19

14:52:52.783 4 2:07.299 67.023 54 98 19

L1-23 - MINGGE LIN -
14:44:36.704 1 2:11.869 64.701 9 42 19

14:46:43.662 2 2:06.958 67.203 9 44 19

14:49:00.248 3 2:16.586 62.466 10 41 19

14:51:12.614 4 2:12.366 64.458 10 42 19

14:53:22.955 5 2:10.341 65.459 11 42 19

14:55:34.721 6 2:11.766 64.751 13 46 19

L1-35 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
14:44:29.027 1 2:11.863 64.704 19 53 19

14:46:40.374 2 2:11.347 64.958 12 47 19

14:48:49.262 3 2:08.888 66.197 15 50 19

14:51:01.821 4 2:12.559 64.364 12 54 19

14:53:10.618 5 2:08.797 66.244 12 48 19

14:55:22.409 6 2:11.791 64.739 9 52 19

L1-08 - SHEN LI -
14:45:18.185 1 2:11.303 64.979 89 109 19

14:47:36.524 2 2:18.339 61.675 83 113 19

14:49:47.055 3 2:10.531 65.364 77 108 19

14:51:58.797 4 2:11.742 64.763 74 110 19

14:54:13.441 5 2:14.644 63.367 83 111 19

14:56:22.494 6 2:09.053 66.112 80 111 19

L1-25 - YICHAO WU -
14:44:39.553 1 2:11.464 64.900 103 102 19

14:46:50.497 2 2:10.944 65.158 114 103 19



14:49:05.354 3 2:14.857 63.267 115 102 19

14:51:19.072 4 2:13.718 63.806 94 100 19

14:53:29.617 5 2:10.545 65.357 100 101 19

14:55:40.332 6 2:10.715 65.272 120 107 19

L1-20 - GALVIN LIUFU -
14:45:41.151 1 2:21.171 60.437 44 90 19

14:47:57.133 2 2:15.982 62.744 34 87 19

14:50:15.738 3 2:18.605 61.556 32 88 19

14:52:34.433 4 2:18.695 61.516 32 86 19

14:54:48.917 5 2:14.484 63.442 23 81 19

14:57:02.992 6 2:14.075 63.636 21 82 19

Fastrack Riders
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